Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural 50
1045489

- With stop edge
- Pex material

About Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Iltem no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Item no NRF
Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

z

Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

Technical documents

Download documents here |i,
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7321500048563
07321500048563
045338250
1882099
5111059
2072959

pce

50 mm

4 mm

5

70

2520
06414905400454
06414905400461
06414905400478
63

50

0,05

63
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